
N3SN3F

N2SN2F

N1SN1F

2 x 2 cm

Startrekk Western

Maßschablone zur Bestimmung der Kammerweite

WWW.DEUBER.DE

Größenkontrolle

NF

NS

DP SADDLERY LP
T H E  S A D D L E M A K E R

Size control
1" x 1"

N1F
N2F
N3F

N1S
N2S
N3S

PRINT ON LEGAL PAPER

Gullet Width measuring template
Western, Endurance Fork


